DC-DC CONVERTERS 10.8-15 W High Efficiency DC-DC Converters 1
2 YEAR WARRANTY
SXE15 Series
S i n g l e  o u t p u t
• High efficiency topology, 87% typical at 5 V
• Wide operating temperature, up to and exceeding 70 ˚C
(natural convection)
• 90% to 110% output trim

SXE15 Series
S i n g l e  o u t p u t
DC-DC CONVERTERS 10.8-15 W High Efficiency DC-DC Converters 2
Please consult our website for the following items:  � Application Note  � Longform Data Sheet www.artesyn.com
International Safety Standard Approvals
UL/cUL 1950 3rd edition. File No. E135734
TÜV TÜV Rheinland. File No. 10401-3336-35841. Licence No. 40004290
OUTPUT
INPUT OVP OUTPUT
OUTPUT OUTPUT
EFFICIENCY REGULATION MODELPOWER
VOLTAGE VOLTAGE
CURRENT CURRENT
(TYP.) LINE LOAD NUMBER (8,14,15)
(MAX.) (MIN.) (MAX.)
10.8 W 33-75 Vdc 2.3 Vdc 1.8 V 0 A 6 A 83% 0.3% 2.0% SXE15-48S1V8J
15 W 33-75 Vdc 3.2 Vdc 2.5 V 0 A 6 A 85% 0.3% 1.5% SXE15-48S2V5J
15 W 33-75 Vdc 4 Vdc 3.3 V 0 A 4.5 A 86% 0.1% 0.5% SXE15-48S3V3J
15 W 33-75 Vdc 6 Vdc 5 V 0 A 3 A 87% 0.1% 0.5% SXE15-48S05J
15 W 33-75 Vdc 15 Vdc (10) 12 V 0 A 1.25 A 85% 0.1% 0.5% SXE15-48S12J
File Name: sxe15s.pdf Rev (02): 08 Dec 2005